



We understand your world

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L  
 C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB  
 QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4  
 JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI  
 RANCHI 834004  
 JHARKHAND INDIA  
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND  
 Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,  
 RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001  
 State : JHARKHAND  
 Phone no. : 18602666161  
 OD Limit : 0.00  
 Currency : INR  
 Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM  
 Cust ID : 74322838  
 Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer  
 A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017  
 Account Status : Regular  
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002  
 Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of account

From : 01/06/2022

To : 07/06/2022

| Date     | Particulars      | Account No       | Debit    | Credit     | Balance      |
|----------|------------------|------------------|----------|------------|--------------|
| 04/06/22 | ASHIA            | N155221984489776 | 04/06/22 | 100,000.00 | 2,763,636.75 |
| 04/06/22 | RAJU SINGH       | N155221984489779 | 04/06/22 | 5,400.00   | 2,758,236.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SITARAM LAGURI   | N155221984489784 | 04/06/22 | 6,570.00   | 2,751,666.75 |
| 06/22    | BALDEV LAGURI    | N155221984489789 | 04/06/22 | 3,092.00   | 2,748,574.75 |
| 04/06/22 | KUMAR BHASKAR    | N155221984489792 | 04/06/22 | 7,245.00   | 2,741,329.75 |
| 04/06/22 | ALEK SK          | N155221984489797 | 04/06/22 | 6,570.00   | 2,734,759.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SEKH SAMED       | N155221984489802 | 04/06/22 | 3,864.00   | 2,730,895.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SK RAHMAN ALI    | N155221984489805 | 04/06/22 | 6,570.00   | 2,724,325.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SHAYAMLAL MAHTO  | N155221984489809 | 04/06/22 | 5,653.00   | 2,718,672.75 |
| 04/06/22 | BADEY MANJHI     | N155221984489812 | 04/06/22 | 5,968.00   | 2,712,704.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SUMIT PANDEY     | N155221984489816 | 04/06/22 | 6,578.00   | 2,706,126.75 |
| 04/06/22 | KHIRODHAR MAHTO  | N155221984489818 | 04/06/22 | 5,653.00   | 2,700,473.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SURENDRA MAHTO   | N155221984489821 | 04/06/22 | 6,957.00   | 2,693,516.75 |
| 04/06/22 | DILIP KUMAR      | N155221984489823 | 04/06/22 | 5,340.00   | 2,688,176.75 |
| 04/06/22 | RAMESH MAHTO     | N155221984489720 | 04/06/22 | 6,249.00   | 2,681,927.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SUDHIR K R       | N155221984489723 | 04/06/22 | 5,921.00   | 2,676,006.75 |
| 04/06/22 | PRAVEEN MAHTO    | N155221984489726 | 04/06/22 | 5,653.00   | 2,670,353.75 |
| 04/06/22 | ANZAR KHAN       | N155221984489730 | 04/06/22 | 6,578.00   | 2,663,775.75 |
| 06/22    | RAJESWAR MAHTO   | N155221984489732 | 04/06/22 | 5,340.00   | 2,658,435.75 |
| 04/06/22 | DEVENDRA KUMAR   | N155221984489737 | 04/06/22 | 6,578.00   | 2,651,857.75 |
| 04/06/22 | RAGHUVVEER       | N155221984489740 | 04/06/22 | 12,563.00  | 2,639,294.75 |
| 04/06/22 | RIJU RAMANAN     | N155221984489745 | 04/06/22 | 13,215.00  | 2,626,079.75 |
| 04/06/22 | MD NAIMUDDIN     | N155221984489749 | 04/06/22 | 14,500.00  | 2,611,579.75 |
| 04/06/22 | BINOD MAHTO      | N155221984489825 | 04/06/22 | 6,249.00   | 2,605,330.75 |
| 04/06/22 | JAYNARAYAN MAHTO | N155221984489828 | 04/06/22 | 5,653.00   | 2,599,677.75 |
| 04/06/22 | PAWAN MAHTO      | N155221984489831 | 04/06/22 | 3,141.00   | 2,596,536.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SOHAN MAHTO      | N155221984489833 | 04/06/22 | 6,282.00   | 2,590,254.75 |
| 04/06/22 | KRISHNA MAHTO    | N155221984489835 | 04/06/22 | 3,455.00   | 2,586,799.75 |
| 04/06/22 | MUKESH MAHTO     | N155221984489837 | 04/06/22 | 6,282.00   | 2,580,517.75 |
| 04/06/22 | KOKIL MAHTO      | N155221984489840 | 04/06/22 | 5,968.00   | 2,574,549.75 |
| 04/06/22 | LALITNARAYAN MA  | N155221984489842 | 04/06/22 | 5,653.00   | 2,568,896.75 |
| 04/06/22 | PRAKASH KUMAR    | N155221984489843 | 04/06/22 | 7,549.00   | 2,561,347.75 |

April Capita  
 ✓ ✓ ✓  
 ✓ ✓ ✓  
 ✓ ✓ ✓

April RG-37

HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleaned funds  
 Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>  
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L  
 C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB  
 QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4  
 JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI  
 RANCHI 834004  
 JHARKHAND INDIA  
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND  
 Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,  
 RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001  
 State : JHARKHAND  
 Phone no. : 18602666161  
 OD Limit : 0.00  
 Currency : INR  
 Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM  
 Cust ID : 74322838  
 Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer  
 A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017  
 Account Status : Regular  
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002  
 Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/06/2022

To : 07/06/2022

## Statement of account

| Date     | Name                             | Account No       | Debit     | Credit | Balance      |
|----------|----------------------------------|------------------|-----------|--------|--------------|
| 04/06/22 | SANJAY SHARMA                    | N155221984489845 | 9,566.00  |        | 2,551,781.75 |
| 04/06/22 | MD IRSHAD                        | N155221984489849 | 8,088.00  |        | 2,543,693.75 |
| 04/06/22 | JITENDER C                       | N155221984489851 | 6,627.00  |        | 2,537,066.75 |
| 04/06/22 | JITENDRA GUPTA - Amir            | N155221984489852 | 8,626.00  |        | 2,528,440.75 |
| 04/06/22 | JITENDRA GUPTA - Mohammad Nadeem | N155221984489854 | 9,166.00  |        | 2,519,274.75 |
| 04/06/22 | ROHIT MAHTO                      | N155221984489856 | 6,010.00  |        | 2,513,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | JOTILAL MAHTO                    | N155221984500376 | 1,000.00  |        | 2,512,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | JAYPRAKESH CH                    | N155221984500381 | 15,000.00 |        | 2,497,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | KULDEEP MAHTO                    | N155221984500385 | 1,000.00  |        | 2,496,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | BRIJMOHAN KUMAR                  | N155221984500388 | 1,000.00  |        | 2,495,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | MITLESH                          | N155221984500391 | 1,000.00  |        | 2,494,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | PRAKESH KUMAR                    | N155221984500396 | 1,000.00  |        | 2,493,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | AKASH KUMAR                      | N155221984500401 | 1,000.00  |        | 2,492,264.75 |
| 04/06/22 | BAIJNATH GUPTA                   | N155221984500405 | 600.00    |        | 2,491,664.75 |
| 04/06/22 | KUSHAL LAGURI                    | N155221984500408 | 7,000.00  |        | 2,484,664.75 |
| 04/06/22 | ANJU ENTERPRISES                 | N155221984500412 | 30,000.00 |        | 2,454,664.75 |
| 04/06/22 | TRILOKI MAHTO                    | N155221984500416 | 10,700.00 |        | 2,443,964.75 |
| 04/06/22 | ANZAR KHAN                       | N155221984500420 | 10,460.00 |        | 2,433,504.75 |
| 04/06/22 | RAMESH MAHTO                     | N155221984500424 | 10,431.00 |        | 2,423,073.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SANTOSH KUMAR                    | N155221984500427 | 4,400.00  |        | 2,418,673.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SUDHIR K R                       | N155221984500432 | 9,216.00  |        | 2,409,457.75 |
| 04/06/22 | SOHAN MAHTO                      | N155221984500436 | 7,738.00  |        | 2,401,719.75 |
| 04/06/22 | BINOD MAHTO                      | N155221984500441 | 15,247.00 |        | 2,386,472.75 |
| 04/06/22 | MUKESH MAHTO                     | N155221984500445 | 8,238.00  |        | 2,378,234.75 |
| 04/06/22 | JAYNARAYAN MA                    | N155221984500450 | 6,708.00  |        | 2,371,526.75 |
| 04/06/22 | KOKIL MAHTO                      | N155221984500454 | 7,219.00  |        | 2,364,307.75 |
| 04/06/22 | LALITNARAYAN MA                  | N155221984500458 | 7,342.00  |        | 2,356,965.75 |
| 04/06/22 | AFIRUL KHAN                      | N155221984500463 | 10,000.00 |        | 2,346,965.75 |
| 04/06/22 | BAPI SINGHI                      | N155221984500467 | 14,000.00 |        | 2,332,965.75 |
| 04/06/22 | ALEK SK                          | N155221984500473 | 20,000.00 |        | 2,312,965.75 |
| 04/06/22 | RIJU RAMAN                       | N155221984500476 | 40,000.00 |        | 2,272,965.75 |
| 04/06/22 | DINESH KUMAR                     | N155221984500480 | 15,000.00 |        | 2,257,965.75 |

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds  
 Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN: 20AAACH2702H1ZE  
 HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.  
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013